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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
04/01/2026

To date
04/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 04/01/2026 ABHIMANYU A AJIKUMAR A (FTHR) 32/578,KADAYAZHIKATHUVEED, 
HAREE SREE NAGAR 

4,MULLUVILA, 
Kollam, Vadakkevila, 

691010, kollam

  

2 04/01/2026 HARITHA HARI BINI L (MTHR) PADMA MANDIRAM, 
J.N.R.A 

213,PATTATHANAM, 
KOLLAM, 

PATTATHANAM, 
691021, KOLLAM

  

3 04/01/2026 ANUPAMA S ANILKUMAR K  
(FTHR)

33/1154,ANUPAMA 
BHAVAN, 

MANAKKAD NAGAR 
27,MANAKKAD, 

KOLLAM, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

4 04/01/2026 Shumsunath Azeez Kunju (HSBN) Safeer Manzil, Koickal, 
Kilikollur, Kilikollur, 

691004, Kollam

  



Jan 5, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

5 04/01/2026 NALINAKSHAN  D BINDHU THULASI 
KARUNAKARAN  

(WIFE)

THEJASWI, VIKAS 
NAGAR 20A, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
PATTATHANAM, 
691021, KOLLAM

  

6 04/01/2026 Arya B N BINDHU THULASI 
KARUNAKARAN  

(MTHR)

THEJASWI, VIKAS 
NAGAR 20A, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
PATTATHANAM, 
691021, KOLLAM

  

7 04/01/2026 Priya P Gopakumar S (FTHR) Preetha Nivas, 
kilikolloor, kollam, 

kilikolloor PO, 691004, 
Kollam

  

8 04/01/2026 BEENA  V S BIJU M (HSBN) S S COTTAGE, 
PADANILAM, 
MAYYANAD, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, ERAVIPURAM

  

9 04/01/2026 ABDUL MUGINI MS BUSHRA BEEVI  
(MTHR)

33/1100,KOZHITHOTTAM, 
NEW NAGAR 

88,MANAKKAD, 
KOLLAM, vadakkevila, 

691010, kollam

  

10 04/01/2026 PRASANTH 
JAYAPRAKASH 

JAYAPRAKASH  
(FTHR)

32/KARUVELIL 
THEKKATHIL, SNG 

NAGAR 
170,MULLUVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

vadakkevila, 691010, 
kollam

  

11 04/01/2026 Hasna.H Jasmin A (MTHR) 469, Thattamala, 
Mayyanad, Thattamala, 

691020, Kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

12 04/01/2026 Fousi F Shyju S (HSBN) Thundazhikathu Veedu, 
Manakkadu Nagar 93, 

Vadakkevila, 
Vadakkevila P O, 
691010, Kollam

  

13 04/01/2026 DIVYA P OM PRAKASH B 
(FTHR)

DEVANJALI, 
THEKKEVILA, 
MUNDAKKAL, 
THEKKEVILA, 

691016, KOLLAM

  

14 04/01/2026 LEKSHMAN S SAXENA L (FTHR) AKKAVILA, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

KOLLAM, 
ERAVIPURAM P O, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

15 04/01/2026 LEKSHMI SAXENA L SAXENA (FTHR) AKKAVILA, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

KOLLAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

16 04/01/2026 NABEEL AHAMED 
NAZEER 

AHAMED NAZEER 
(FTHR)

MUKKADAYIL 
HOUSE, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
MAYYANAD, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

17 04/01/2026 Nihel N Shaiji S (MTHR) Thundazhikathu Veedu, 
Manakkadu Nagar 93, 

Vadakkevila, 
Vadakkevila P O, 
691010, Kollam

  

18 04/01/2026 G Pradeep NIMI PRADEEP 
(WIFE)

MANASAM, 
MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD, 

MAYYANAD, 691303, 
KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

19 04/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA 
AHAMAD NAZEER 

AHAMAD NAZEER 
(FTHR)

MUKKADAYIL 
HOUSE, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
MAYYANAD, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

20 04/01/2026 AFREEN HALEEMA 
NAJEEM

NAJEEM 
SALAHUDEEN (FTHR)

15/1415, NAJEEM 
MANZIL, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

21 04/01/2026 ANAND 
NALINAKSHAN 

BINDHU THULASI 
KARUNAKARAN  

(MTHR)

THEJASWI, VIKAS 
NAGAR 20A, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
PATTATHANAM, 
691021, KOLLAM

  

22 04/01/2026 Najeem M Nadeera (WIFE) Aluvila Veedu, 
Mundichira, 

Umayanalloor, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kollam

  

23 04/01/2026 Asna Nizar Nizar (FTHR) Shahul vihar, Thejas 
nagar, Thattamala, 

Thattamala, 691020, 
Eravipuram

  

24 04/01/2026 Mohammed Sajid Mohammed Sidheek 
(FTHR)

Sajid Manzil, 
Ayiramthengu Cherry, 

Mayyanad, Koottikada P 
O, 691020, Kollam

  

25 04/01/2026 SHEELA  S RAJENDRAN (HSBN) SOPANAM, 
VADAKKUMKARA 

PADINJARU, 
MAYYANAD, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, ERAVIPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

26 04/01/2026 ANISHA A N ANIDHARAN S 
(FTHR)

BAITH NAGAM, 
Mayyanad, Mayyanad, 

Mayyanad, 691303, 
Kollam

  

27 04/01/2026 Nishana N Nizar  (FTHR) Nishana manzil, 
bhagavathi kuzhi, 

mullukaadu, kairali 
nagar, kilikolloor, 

kallumthazham, 691004, 
kollam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


